Customer Information

Review Cycles

[Cycle #6] - In Review

Review ID Discipline

16638307 LDR-Planning Review
1868308  LDR-Engineering Review
1668309 LDR-Transportation Dev
1668310 Community Planning Group
1666311 Fire-Plan Review
1668312 LDR-Geology
1668313  LDR-Landscaping
1668314 LDR-Environmental
1668315 MIS-Addressing

Jobs

6220 FEDERAL BL

Address
Assessors

Parcel Number

Status
Started
Assigned
Assigned
Started
Assigned
Completed
Completed
Assigned
Completed

Due Date

06/01/2018
06/01/2018
06/01/2018
06/01/2018
06/01/2018
06/01/2018
06/01/2018
06/06/2018
05/24/2018

1222 01ST AV [Pending]

533-433-28-00 [XXXX-XX]

v

v

Completed Date  Lateness Active
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
06/30/2018 Yes
06/30/2018 Yes
Yes

06/18/2018 Yes




